06,/06,/03 13:01

PL374—1

N

DOWDING & PLUMMER Lid.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STQCKFIELD RQOAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 B6AP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708-1052
TEM PART Ns.  QTY. DESCRPTION ITEN  PART Na.  OTY. DESCRIFTION
1 ci788/L/e 1 BOBY MOLLONG 59 NEW 3 M& x 14 0/0 FLAN WASHER
2 1726 1 TP NQTOR CQVER 60 $BLiG66 z WAVEY WASHER — PLW4
3 1397 1 FRDNT DUST BAG COVER 61 NBWSH 2 Mé SHAKEPROOF WASHER
4 C1450 1 DUST BAG 02 NENSE + MB NUT — BINX
5 AYM2145 1 WATOR ASSENBLY B3 SHEI3Y 1 SCRIVET
8 Z1R01 1 BACK HRAZKET 64 c1807 1 MOTOR PULLEY d52 JB
7 wax7ose 2 SOCKET SCREW M8x7amm 65 SBIEJSE 1 20MFD RUN CAPACITAR
n ©1401 1 MOUNTING BLOCK 66 SRI5226 1 125MF0 START CAPAGITCR
9 13858 1 SELECTOR PIVOT 67 SHI39EB 1 ZCR4—258 START RELAY
0 787 1 WELDED FRAME 5B N3X165F H MOX18 FGZIPAN HEAD SCREW
11 SEBB00 1 CIRCUIT BREAKER 12AMP. B0 N3wsP 2 M3 SPRNG WASHER
1z SEDEsS 1 CABLE SLAND M1 70 N4X195FR 1 M4X10 PGZIFAN HEAD SCREW HRASE
13 SEBIOI/NT 2  WHEEL #200 RENFURCED-BLAGK )  Sok3me ! M3 HAND KNCA
W’ 2 e poten 1 erimmon
15 MoX1255¢C 1 SQCKET CAP SCREW N& x 125mm 74 SH4AD 1 3/37° x 3/4~ SELOCK PIN
16 n-ac-aw 1 1/4° /D x 3/4" 0/D WASHER 75 AYH1283 1 HANDLE ASSEMBLY
17 Azos4 1 MOTOR PILLAR STUD
18 ATBRST 1 SPRNG 2% x 50
8 A1B&S 1 SPRANG RETAINER
20 ©1381 1 HQSE cuUP
21 SBIt 36/F 1 STRETCH HOSE
22 985888 1 HOSE END 32mm - HLACK
23 AYPIQ28 1 #80mm x 73mm ORIVE PULLEY ASSY.
24 C4004/E 1 DIFFUSER FLODR SEAL
25  B1&3 1 PAD RETANER
28 AIR4Z 1 POLYETHYLENE WASHER
77  SHBB29 1 DRVE BELT 340 J=Z
28 AZoez 1 PULLEY SPACER
2 SBIAS2S 3 #40 TWIN PLASTIC WHEEL CASTOR
30 C1399 1 DRIVE BELT GUARD
31 WaNse a M8 NUT - BNX
32 waw 7 WB PLAN WASHER
33 A2 3 9PANE #14 x 15
34 A2089 5 FGLOED WASHER
35 AZOoR 3 WCTOR STUD
k] AF7D 4 PLAIN WASHER ¢30x#9x2,5
37  9BB5F7 3 M8 x 15 CASTOR STEM
3= waw 4 WA PLAN WASHER
38  AYDIDDB 1 20" ORIVE PLATE ASEY.
40 WEX10P 7 MG x 10 SCREW — POZIPAN
41 C17BR/L 1 SKIRT ASSENELY
42 MEX2OFPTT 4 ME x 20 SCREW — TAFTITE
43 W20wsp 1 W20 SPRING WASHER
44 W2ONH 1 M2D HALF NUT
45  Bllas 1 RETAINER NUT
46  Apmz 1 REINFORCING RINE
47 wwB 1 W4 PLAN WASHER BRASS
49 Biza7/AEL 1 SWIVEL ENO INNER — BLACK
49 MBNSB 1 MB NUT - BNX
50 WsW 2 M5 x 19 ©/D FLAN WAJHER
51 WaX10sP 2 W5 x 19 SCREW — PQZPAN
52 MSWSP 2 MS SPRING WASHER
B3 £1703 1 CAPADTOR MCLNTING BRACKET
4 A1D44 1 FAXING WASHER — a10mm
55 Al620 1 SPRNBG 217 x 75
56 A1B45 1 ANCHOR FIN (15mm) PLASTIC
57  9BB328 1 HIDK STRP
58  sAezzF7 1 LCOF STRF
WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE FPART Neo. AND PART DESCRIFTION

k M.TONKS

2




